
92 年 01 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/01/02 819 6,295 7.60 7.80 7.55 7.70 0.10 182 

92/01/03 1,864 14,586 7.85 8.10 7.75 7.80 0.10 328 

92/01/06 2,845 23,043 7.70 8.30 7.70 8.30 0.50 513 

92/01/07 1,471 12,020 8.45 8.45 8.05 8.10 -0.20 283 

92/01/08 3,529 29,304 8.15 8.50 8.10 8.40 0.30 600 

92/01/09 2,548 21,490 8.45 8.60 8.20 8.30 -0.10 456 

92/01/10 6,076 52,360 8.50 8.85 8.20 8.85 0.55 961 

92/01/13 4,149 36,378 8.95 8.95 8.60 8.70 -0.15 665 

92/01/14 4,271 37,857 8.75 9.20 8.65 8.70 0.00 816 

92/01/15 5,725 51,293 8.80 9.20 8.65 9.10 0.40 1,004 

92/01/16 12,847 123,264 9.70 9.70 9.40 9.40 0.30 1,504 

92/01/17 4,219 37,944 9.35 9.40 8.75 8.75 -0.65 713 

92/01/20 3,435 30,649 8.60 9.20 8.60 9.10 0.35 620 

92/01/21 2,971 26,676 9.00 9.20 8.70 8.70 -0.40 496 

92/01/22 2,775 24,747 8.70 9.20 8.70 9.10 0.40 498 

92/01/23 3,896 35,620 9.20 9.35 8.90 9.00 -0.10 682 

92/01/24 3,479 31,956 9.00 9.35 9.00 9.10 0.10 634 

92/01/27 1,678 14,908 9.10 9.20 8.70 8.75 -0.35 336 

92/01/28 959 8,439 8.75 8.90 8.70 8.80 0.05 211 

 


